
Online Admission Helpline 

Coordinator (Admissions)  

Smt. Sulaxna Sharma (Science) 9817579460 

Dr. Dhyan Singh Tomar (Commerce)  9418269164 

Smt. Vimmi Rani (Arts) 9418104929 

IT Support (Admissions)  

Sh. Sunil Kumar 9857977183 

B.A. 1st Year  

Sh. Mandeep Singh Gandhi (Convenor)  7018601550 

Dr. Swami Nath 9418907232 

Dr. Jai Chand 7018137884 

Smt. Nandini Kanwar  9816540695 

Sh. Sunil Sharma 9816716979 

Smt. Sheetal Sharma  6230611044 

Smt. Aparna Garg 7834003770 

B.A. 2nd Year  

Dr. Usha Joshi (Convenor)  9418659486 

Dr. Pradeep Tomar 8219134364 

Dr. Kiran Bala 9816294268 

Dr. Zafar Ali 9418381840 

Smt. Rekha Devi 7832010825 

B.A. 3rd Year  

Smt. Deepa Chauhan (Convenor)  8219525726 

Sh. Ravinder Sharma 9857460120 

Dr. Deepak  

Sh. Kalyan Rana 9805448928 

Smt. Renu Sharma 8353046146 

B.Com 1st Year/ 2nd Year/ 3rd Year 

 

Dr. Arun Kumar Dafraik (Convenor)  8894478278 

Dr. Khatri Ram Tomar  

Dr. Pankaj Yadav 9418316479 

Sh. Dinesh Kumar 9816874125 

Smt. Pratibha Chaudhary 9582571600 

Smt. Hardei 8679852132 

B.Sc. 1st Year  

Smt. Dhanmanti Kandasi (Convenor)  9817392745 

Dr. Jahid Ali Malik 9418169098 

Ms. Vandana Kansal 9857997522 

Dr. Pooja Bhati 9459733579 

tel:941838140
http://b.com/


Smt. Bahar Saini 9625111417 

B.Sc. 2nd Year/ 3'd Year  

Smt. Amita Joshi (Convenor)  9418132511 

Smt. Tanu Chandel 9418506453 

Smt. Chinu Bansal 9817487100 

Smt. Aparna Garg 7834003770 

M.A. Economics  

Dr. Pradeep Tomar (Convenor)  8219134364 

Dr. Swami Nath 9418907232 

Sh. Dinesh Kumar 9816874125 

Sh. Kalyan Rana 9805448928 

M.A. English  

Dr. Vivek Negi (Convenor)    9418078931 

Dr. Arun Kumar Dafraik 8894478278 

Smt. Deepa Chauhan 8219525726 

Smt. Sheetal Sharma 6230611044 

M.A. Geography  

Smt. Vimmi Rani (Convenor)  9418104929 

Sh. Sandeep Sharma 8894195006 

M.A. Hindi  

Dr. Jai Chand Sharma (Convenor)  7018137884 

Dr. Khatri Ram Tomar 9805189545 

Smt. Rekha Devi 7832010825 

M.A. Political Science  

Dr. Deepak (Convenor)   9805071655 

Smt. Pratibha Chaudhary 9582571600 

Sh. Sunil Sharma 9816716979 

M.Com. 

 

Dr. Dhyan Singh Tomar (Convenor)  9418269164 

Dr. Pankaj Yadav 9418316479 

Smt. Hardei 8679852132 

M.Sc. Chemistry  

Smt. Amita Joshi (Convenor)  9418132511 

Dr. Pooja Bhati 9459733579 

M.Sc. Mathematics  

Smt. Tanu Chandel (Convenor)  9418506453 

Ms. Vandana Kansal 9857997522 

 

http://m.com/

